The Redesign team will be out in communities across Queens on the dates listed below
from 4-7 p.m. In the case of extreme weather, events may be rescheduled so customers
are advised to check the project webpage before heading out to an event

https://new.mta.info/project/queens-bus-network-redesign

* Tuesday, March 26:
Flushing-Main St , on the central mezzanine of the subway station

* Wednesday, March 27:
Queens Center Mall, the northwest corner of Queens Blvd and Woodhaven Blvd

* Tuesday, April 2: Jamaica-179 St, on the central mezzanine

*  Wednesday, April 3:
Myrtle-Wyckoff Pedestrian Plaza outside of subway station (between Gates Av and
Palmetto St)

*  Wednesday, April 3:
Rockaway Park-Beach 116 St (A) subway station main entrance

* Monday, April 8:
Diversity Plaza near Jackson Heights 74 St-Roosevelt Av (7) subway station (between
Broadway & 74 St)

* Tuesday, April 9:
Woodhaven Blvd southbound bus median outside the Rockaway Blvd subway station (in
front of PC Richard & Son)

* Monday, April 15:
Queens Village LIRR Station, at the corner of Springfield Blvd and Amboy Ln

* Tuesday, April 16:
Union Tpke and Utopia Pkwy, on the southeast corner

* Wednesday, April 17:
Lefferts Blvd AirTrain Station, near the Q3, Q10, and B15 bus stops

* Wednesday, April 17:
Queens Plaza South and 28 St, on the southwest corner of the intersection



In partnership with the MTA’s Mobile Sales team, the Queens Bus Network Redesign team
will be on-site at five Mobile Sales locations this spring to meet with bus customers, talk
about the Proposed Final Plan and routes proposed in their neighborhood, and receive

feedback.
* Monday, April 8
from 11 a.m.-2 p.m. in Astoria at Ditmars Blvd and 23 Av

* Tuesday, April 16
from 10 a.m.-2 p.m. at the Rochdale Village Senior Center

* Thursday, April 18
from 10 a.m.-12 p.m. in Jamaica at the Allen Community Senior Citizens Center

* Friday, May 3
from 1 p.m.-3 p.m. at the Rego Park Mall outside Marshall’s

* Monday, May 13
from 10 a.m.-12 p.m. at the Bay Terrace Shopping Center (Bell Blvd and 24 Av)



